
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

34 

14 

80 

40 

92 

7 

15 

90 

49 

56 

30 

55 

67 

51 

23 

39 

86 

21 

64 

4 

66 

Name 

Manfred Haudum 

Mario Eichinger 

Gerhard Werkstetter 

Dominik Werkstetter 

Robert Gut 

Manfred Strohmayer 

Robert Marschner 

Franz Fagerer 

Dieter Fleischer 

Stefan Holderegger 

Helmut Sommer 

Erich Bauer 

Sepp Asbeck 

Adolf Lothring 

Harald Gut 

Horst Gaßner 

Norman Breitenfellner 

Markus Tschepa 

Willi Werndl 

Manfred Nestroy 

Günter Bammer 

Peter Vögel 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

MRC Elmet Alkoven 

MSC Zeilarn/Honda Adermayer 

MSC Zeilarn/Honda Adermayer 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Godden Racing Team 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

MP-Racing 

Suzuki GSXR Classic Racing 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Moto Laverda Team Werndl 

Ducati Classic Racer 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZXA 750 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 

Honda CB 600 

Honda CB 600 

Haro Rotax 

Moto Guzzi V7 Sport 

Honda RC 30 

Honda 

Ducati 750 F1 Replica 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 

Suzuki 750 

Suzuki 

Godden V-Twin Endurance 

Benelli 750 corsa 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda VFR 750 F 

Suzuki GSX R 

Honda Hawk GT/31 RC 

Laverda 750 SFC 

Yamaha FZ 750 

Honda RC3 

Ducati Pantah 

Best Tm 

1:43.779 

1:47.434 

1:49.735 

1:52.284 

1:53.894 

1:54.750 

1:54.752 

1:58.496 

1:59.068 

2:01.322 

2:01.822 

2:03.977 

2:04.014 

2:05.790 

2:06.098 

2:06.756 

2:12.341 

2:12.428 

2:25.190 

2:26.333 

Diff 

3.655 

5.956 

8.505 

10.115 

10.971 

10.973 

14.717 

15.289 

17.543 

18.043 

20.198 

20.235 

22.011 

22.319 

22.977 

28.562 

28.649 

41.411 

42.554 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27.5.2016. 13:47:18 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

IGFC 
F1 - über 500 ccm Bj. 1967 - 1990 

Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:24:41 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.5.2016. 13:25 



(7) Robert Marschner 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(15) Franz Fagerer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(90) Dieter Fleischer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(49) Stefan Holderegger 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(56) Helmut Sommer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(30) Erich Bauer 
1 
2 

1:54.752 
1:55.175 
1:57.138 
1:57.970 
1:56.320 
1:55.815 
1:55.581 
1:56.593 

1:58.586 
2:00.096 
2:03.320 
1:59.614 
1:58.874 

1:58.496 
1:59.559 

2:03.407 
2:00.064 
2:00.614 

1:59.068 
2:01.050 
2:00.240 
2:00.225 

2:02.734 
2:02.311 
2:01.790 

2:01.322 
2:02.857 
2:02.362 
2:01.562 
5:26.220 

2:08.098 
2:05.441 
2:03.889 
2:02.554 

2:01.822 

2:06.983 
2:03.977 

+0.423 
+2.386 
+3.218 
+1.568 
+1.063 
+0.829 
+1.841 

+0.090 
+1.600 
+4.824 
+1.118 
+0.378 

+1.063 

+4.339 
+0.996 
+1.546 

+1.982 
+1.172 
+1.157 

+1.412 
+0.989 
+0.468 

+1.535 
+1.040 
+0.240 

+3:24.898 

+6.276 
+3.619 
+2.067 
+0.732 

+3.006 

(55) Sepp Asbeck 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(67) Adolf Lothring 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(51) Harald Gut 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(23) Horst Gaßner 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(39) Norman Breitenfellner 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

2:06.783 
2:04.014 
2:05.406 
2:06.323 
2:07.533 
2:06.187 
2:05.136 
2:05.477 
2:06.878 

2:16.170 
2:09.816 
2:07.601 
2:08.333 
2:09.174 
2:06.299 

2:05.790 
2:06.099 

2:12.456 
2:13.180 
2:10.108 
2:09.341 
2:06.416 
2:06.798 
2:06.602 

2:06.098 

2:11.943 
2:10.314 
2:11.387 
2:09.314 
2:09.828 
2:08.058 
2:07.398 

2:06.756 

2:18.413 
2:15.842 
2:16.057 
2:14.897 
2:13.770 

2:12.341 

+2.769 

+1.392 
+2.309 
+3.519 
+2.173 
+1.122 
+1.463 
+2.864 

+10.380 
+4.026 
+1.811 
+2.543 
+3.384 
+0.509 

+0.309 

+6.358 
+7.082 
+4.010 
+3.243 
+0.318 
+0.700 
+0.504 

+5.187 
+3.558 
+4.631 
+2.558 
+3.072 
+1.302 
+0.642 

+6.072 
+3.501 
+3.716 
+2.556 
+1.429 

7 

(86) Markus Tschepa 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(21) Willi Werndl 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(64) Manfred Nestroy 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

2:14.840 

2:17.252 
2:14.606 
2:12.945 
2:14.390 
2:13.675 

2:12.428 
2:14.398 
2:13.896 

2:33.587 
2:29.266 
2:30.494 
2:28.911 
2:27.435 

2:25.190 
2:26.466 

2:35.124 
2:32.399 
2:30.885 
2:29.248 
2:26.497 

2:26.333 
2:26.351 

+2.499 

+4.824 
+2.178 
+0.517 
+1.962 
+1.247 

+1.970 
+1.468 

+8.397 
+4.076 
+5.304 
+3.721 
+2.245 

+1.276 

+8.791 
+6.066 
+4.552 
+2.915 
+0.164 

+0.018 

(33) Manfred Haudum 
1 
2 
3 

(34) Mario Eichinger 
1 
2 

(14) Gerhard Werkstetter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(80) Dominik Werkstetter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(40) Robert Gut 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(92) Manfred Strohmayer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

1:47.896 
1:43.779 
1:45.002 

1:48.104 
1:47.434 

1:55.440 
1:52.632 
1:52.398 
1:50.189 
1:51.391 
1:50.258 
1:50.809 

1:49.735 
1:50.404 

1:56.606 
1:54.129 
1:55.450 
1:52.853 
2:11.243 
1:53.869 

1:52.284 
2:25.196 
2:08.317 

1:56.769 
1:54.681 
1:55.672 
1:54.717 

1:53.894 
1:55.102 
1:55.598 
1:54.364 
1:55.493 

1:57.275 
1:56.079 
1:56.742 

1:54.750 
1:56.547 

+4.117 

+1.223 

+0.670 

+5.705 
+2.897 
+2.663 
+0.454 
+1.656 
+0.523 
+1.074 

+0.669 

+4.322 
+1.845 
+3.166 
+0.569 

+18.959 
+1.585 

+32.912 
+16.033 

+2.875 
+0.787 
+1.778 
+0.823 

+1.208 
+1.704 
+0.470 
+1.599 

+2.525 
+1.329 
+1.992 

+1.797 
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